
See more. Pay less.
• Includes entry to 30 museums

• Includes public transport 
• Includes public transport to the airport

• Other discounts

 D
A

TE
   M

O
N

TH
   TIM

E

VA
LID

 FR
O

M
: _ _ / _ _ / _ _ : _ _

SENIOR 24

C102345 D
A

TE
   M

O
N

TH
   TIM

E

VA
LID

 FR
O

M
: _ _ / _ _ / _ _ : _ _

CHILD  24

VA
LID

 

FR
O

M
:  D
A

TE
   M

O
N

TH
  Y

E
A

R
        TIM

E

_ _ / _ _ / _ _/ _ _ : _ _

ADULT 24

Oslo Pass – The Official City Card

Oslo Pass  
Sales Points

Visit www.visitoslo.com for a complete  
list of sales points. 

Tollbu

ka
ia

Dronning Eufemias gate

Jernbane-
torget

Oslo City

Karl Johans gate

Operagata N
yd

al
sv

ei
en

Barcode

OSLO S

  Oslo Visitor Centre  
 Østbanehallen (Jernbanetorget 1) 
 by the Oslo Central Station   

•  Ruter`s Customer Centre  
 Jernbanetorget 1 

• Hotel receptions 

•  Ferries
 Color Line
 Båtservice Sightseeing 

• Museums 
 Nobel Peace Center 
 Norwegian Resistance Museum

• Oslo Pass app

The Oslo Pass app

Pass type 24 hours 48 hours 72 hours

Adult 550 NOK 800 NOK  945 NOK

Child 275 NOK 400 NOK  475 NOK

Senior 440 NOK 640 NOK  755 NOK

Prices Oslo Pass 2025

• Download the free Oslo Pass app.
• Use your credit card to buy your Oslo Pass.

• Activate the Oslo Pass upon first use.
• The Oslo Pass app works offline except  

when purchasing and activating the  
Oslo Pass and updating the  
transportation control code.

Child: 6-17 years old, senior: 67+. Please note that the museums and attractions 
operate with different age limits for children. Student up to 30 years:  
20% discount only offered at Oslo Visitor Centre and Ruter`s Customer Centre.

Information about the  
Oslo Pass
For detailed information please see www.visitoslo.com/oslopass 
or our Oslo Pass app. For opening hours, please see the offers` 
own website.

How to use and activate
The Oslo Pass must be activated at first time use. The physical 
Oslo Pass by filling in the space provided with a pen. The digital 
Oslo Pass by swiping the activation button. After activation the 
Oslo Pass is valid for the number of hours indicated; 24, 48 or 
72 hours. During validation the Oslo Pass must be presented on 
request. 

On public transport please make sure that you have an  
activated Oslo Pass before boarding. You only need to show 
your Oslo Pass in case of a ticket inspection. Please note that 
the Oslo Pass is only valid for buses operated by Ruter, not for 
regional routes (Vy Express or other long-distance buses).

At attractions, please show your activated Oslo Pass at the 
ticket office. The staff will scan the QR-code on the Oslo Pass. 
Please note that you can only enter each attraction once a day. 

Conditions
1.  The Oslo Pass will not be refunded or replaced if unused, 
  activated, damaged, lost or stolen. The digital Oslo Pass will   
 also not be refunded if the app is uninstalled with unused or   
 activated passes or if the telephone is damaged. 

2.  The user is responsible to make sure the Oslo Pass is valid for  
 the entire journey when using public transport. 

3.  Student discount is not valid for the digital Oslo Pass 
 (Oslo Pass app). 

4.  The user is responsible to check available offers before 
 purchasing the Oslo Pass depending on which attractions a   
 visitor plans to visit, and on which activities are available   
 during the stay due to seasonal changes.  

5.  Whilst VisitOSLO endeavors to ensure that the information   
 in the Oslo Pass app is correct, no warranty, expressed or 
 implied, is given as to its accuracy and VisitOSLO does not   
 accept any liability for error or omission. Information may   
 be changed or updated without notice. Price and availability   
 of information is subject to change without notice. 
 VisitOSLO accepts no responsibility for the content of any   
 site to which a hypertext link from this site exists.  
 VisitOSLO cannot be held responsible for the consequences   
 of any mistakes or changes included in the Oslo Pass app. 

For a full list over all conditions, please see  
www.visitoslo.com/oslopass. 

Frequently asked 
questions
Q:  Do you offer student discount on the Oslo Pass?

A:  Yes, students up to 30 years old can get a 20 % discount.   
 This offer is only valid for Oslo Pass in paper (only offered   
 at Oslo Visitor Centre and Ruter’s customer service centre,   
 and only by showing a valid student ID card with photo).

Q:  How do I get the discounts the Oslo Pass offers?

A:  You will need to show a validated Oslo Pass to the staff at   
 the ticket office, restaurant or shop. The discounts cannot 
 be pre-ordered unless otherwise stated.

Q:  Do I have to register at the ticket office when 
 entering the attractions?

A:  Yes, you will need to register at the ticket office before 
 entering. The staff will scan the QR code on your Oslo Pass.   
 Please note that the Oslo Pass does not give you fast track.

Q:  How do I order tickets to MUNCH and the National Museum  
 with the Oslo Pass? 

A:  You cannot pre-order free tickets to these museums, but in   
 each available time slot, tickets are reserved for visitors with  
 the Oslo Pass. These tickets are available on site. If there are  
 no more Oslo Pass tickets available for the ongoing time slot 
 when you arrive, you’ll have to wait until the next available   
 timeslot. 

Q:  Is transportation to the airport included in 
 Oslo Pass?

A:  Yes. Transportation to Oslo Airport (OSL) with local trains   
 operated by Vy is included in the Oslo Pass. However,  
 the Flytoget Airport Express train and Flybussen Airport  
 Busses are not included. Transport to Sandefjord Airport  
 Torp is NOT included in the Oslo Pass. 

Q:  Is the public ferry to Drøbak included in the 
 Oslo Pass?

A:  Yes, the ferry is included in the Oslo Pass.

Q: Is the Hop on-hop off buss and Hop on–hop off 
 boat included in Oslo Pass?

A:  No, the Hop On-Hop Off buses and boat are not included 
 in Oslo Pass.

Q:  Can I change my physical card into a digital card, 
 or vice versa?

A:  No, you cannot change your physical or digital card into 
 the opposite option.

P
H

O
TO

: U
N

N
 IR

M
E

L
IN

 K
V

A
M

, M
IT

T
E

T
 &

 C
O

/N
O

R
S

K
 F

O
LK

E
M

U
S

E
U

M
/M

E
T

R
O

 B
R

A
N

D
IN

G
, T

H
E

 P
O

LA
R

 S
H

IP
 F

R
A

M
, I

N
A

 W
E

S
E

N
B

E
R

G
/T

H
E

 N
A

T
IO

N
A

LM
U

S
E

U
M

, H
E

N
IE

-O
N

ST
A

D
-K

U
N

ST
S

E
N

T
E

R
, N

A
T

U
R

A
L 

H
IS

TO
R

Y
 M

U
S

E
U

M
, S

K
IM

O
R

E
 O

S
LO

, J
O

H
A

N
N

E
S

 G
R

A
N

S
E

T
H

/N
O

B
E

L 
P

E
A

C
E

 C
E

N
T

E
R



 RUTER PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION FREE 291/146/146* 
 * 24h ticket zones 1, 2, 3, 4V and 4N. Vy trains to/from Oslo airport (OSL)  

 FERRIES TO THE MUSEUM AT BYGDØY FREE 115/58/58*
 * Day Pass (City Hall–Bygdøy, Apr-Oct) 

 

 FJORDSIGHTSEEING - BRIM EXPLORER  15% DISCOUNT

 OSLOFJORD SIGHTSEEING - TROLLCRUISE  15% DISCOUNT 

 FJORDSIGHTSEEING - BÅTSERVICE   15% DISCOUNT 

 NORWEGIAN EVENING ON THE FJORD - BÅTSERVICE 15% DISCOUNT 

 OSLO HARBOUR SIGHTSEEING CRUISE - THE FJORDS 15% DISCOUNT

 VIKING BIKING & HIKING 30% DISCOUNTS ON BIKING TOURS 

 VIKING BIKING & HIKING  40% ON NATURE WALKS

 WHEN IN NORWAY  15% DISCOUNT ON GROUP TOURS

 OSLO CITY BIKE 20% DISCOUNT ON ”DISCOVER OSLO” (RENTAL)

 ROSE CASTLE FREE 180/100/180

 SOLVE A MYSTERY FREE 290/290/290 

   THE VIGELAND MUSEUM FREE 120/0/100 

 BØLGEN OG MOI – TJUVHOLMEN 20% DISCOUNT ON FOOD 

 HITCHHIKER 20% DISCOUNT ON FOOD

 I BAREN 20% DISCOUNT ON FOOD 

 JARMANN 20% DISCOUNT ON FOOD 

 MAMMA PIZZA VIKA  20% DISCOUNT ON FOOD 

 MEIWEI  20% DISCOUNT ON ALL SET MENUS 

 NASJONALMUSEET KAFÉ  20% DISCOUNT ON FOOD 

 GLADKOKKEN RESTAURANT 20% DISCOUNT ON FOOD

 POSTHALLEN 20% DISC. ON FOOD AND NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS 

 RINGNES BRYGGHUS 20% DISCOUNT ON FOOD

 RORBUA 20% DISCOUNT ON FOOD

 SAGENE LUNSJBAR 20% DISCOUNT ON FOOD

 THE SCOTSMAN 20% DISCOUNT ON FOOD

FREE with the Oslo Pass
NORMAL  

PRICE
A/C/S

WITH
OSLO PASS

DISCOUNTS with the Oslo Pass*

DISCOUNTS with the Oslo Pass*

FREE with the Oslo Pass
NORMAL  

PRICE
A/C/S

WITH
OSLO PASS

 AKERSHUS CASTLE FREE 100/40/60 

 ASTRUP FEARNLEY MUSEET  FREE 150/0/100

 EKEBERGPARKEN`S MUSEUM  FREE FREE

 HENIE-ONSTAD KUNSTSENTER  FREE 160/0/80

 HISTORICAL MUSEUM  FREE 140/0/100

 HOLMENKOLLEN  FREE 195/95/175

 HOLOCAUST CENTER  FREE 120/50/70

 IBSEN MUSEUM & THEATRE  FREE 195/0/150

 INTERCULTURAL MUSEUM  FREE 60/0/60 

 THE INTERNATIONAL MUSEUM 
 OF CHILDREN’S ART  FREE 75/40/40

 THE KON-TIKI MUSEUM  FREE 180/70/140

 KUNSTNERNES HUS FREE 130/0/70 

 THE LABOUR MUSEUM  FREE 60/0/60 

 MUNCH  FREE 180/0/180 

 MUSEUM OF OSLO  FREE 120/0/120

 THE NATIONAL MUSEUM  FREE 200/0/120

 THE NATIONAL MUSEUM - ARCHITECTURE  FREE 60/0/40 

 NATURAL HISTORY MUSEUM  FREE 180/90/140

 NOBEL PEACE CENTER  FREE 170/0/100

 THE NORDIC BIBLE MUSEUM  FREE 130/0/130

 NORSK FOLKEMUSEUM FREE 195/0/150

 NORWEGIAN ARMED FORCES MUSEUM  FREE 100/40/60  

 NORWEGIAN MARITIME MUSEUM  FREE 180/0/150

 THE NORWEGIAN MUSEUM OF 
 SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY  FREE 165/110/110

 NORWEGIAN RESISTANCE MUSEUM  FREE 100/40/60 

 OSLO CITY HALL  FREE FREE

 OSLO JEWISH MUSEUM FREE 60/30/40 

 OSLO REPTILE PARK FREE 240/210/210

 OSLO TRANSPORT MUSEUM FREE 50/25/50 

 THE POLAR SHIP FRAM FREE 180/70/140

MUSEUMS AND ATTRACTIONS 

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31 48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

34

36

37

46

47

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

35

32

33

SIGHTSEEING 

MUSEUMS AND ATTRACTIONS 

RESTAURANTS 

 OSLO GUIDEBUREAU – WALKING TOUR FREE 280/140/280 

SIGHTSEEING 

 TREGAARDENS CHRISTMAS HOUSE      10% DISCOUNT IN THE STORE

 OSLO FASHION OUTLET      10% DISCOUNT IN THE STORES

 

SHOPPING 

TRANSPORT AND TRAVEL 

 MAD GOATS
  15% DISCOUNT ON AKERSELVA RIVER KAYAK TOUR,
  FJORD CITY KAYAK TOUR 

 THE NORWEGIAN NATIONAL OPERA & BALLET  
  20% DISCOUNT ON GUIDED TOURS 

 OSLO PHILHARMONIC ORCHESTRA  
  20% DISCOUNT ON TICKETS PURCHASED AT THE BOX OFFICE

 OSLO KLATREPARK  15% DISCOUNT ON CLIMBING PASS (DROP-IN)

 PARADOX MUSEUM 20% DISCOUNT ON ENTRANCE 

 SKIMORE OSLO         15% DISCOUNT ON CLIMBING PASS (DROP-IN) 

 SKIMORE OSLO                                            15% DISCOUNT ON SKI HIRE

 SKIMORE OSLO  20% DISCOUNT ON SLED RENTAL 

 TUSENFRYD AMUSEMENT PARK         20% DISCOUNT ON ENTRANCE

 THE VIKING PLANET 15% DISCOUNT ON ENTRANCE 

 THE WELL  20% DISCOUNT ON ENTRANCE

ACTIVITIES & SPECIAL OFFERS 

*For how to retrieve the discount see the listings in the Oslo Pass app VisitOSLO AS accepts no responsibility for any errors or alterations.  

01

64

26

25

3562 39

32

61

36

37

52

40

22

14

41

63

4948

59
60

42
43

38

71

50

57

13
68

70

05

65

27

08

28

09

03

18

02

69
67

16 19

17 66

4420

12

07

11

23

30

21

04

10

15

33

29

06 31 53 54 55

56 584746

24 51

BYGDØY

FROGNER

MAJORSTUA

BISLETT

ST. HANSHAUGEN

GRÜNERLØKKA

TØYEN

GRØNLAND

BLINDERN

CITY CENTER

Oslo is a compact city with short 
distances to all major attractions. 
For your convenience, the areas of 
the city are represented in different 
colours. You will be able to locate 
the attractions following the colour 
code and the number associated  
with each attraction. 


