Information about the Oslo Pass

For detailed information please see www.visitoslo.com/oslopass or our Oslo Pass app. For opening hours, please see the offers` own website.

How to use and activate

The Oslo Pass must be activated at first time use. The physical Oslo Pass by filling in the space provided with a pen. The digital Oslo Pass by swiping the activation button. After activation the Oslo Pass is valid for the number of hours indicated; 24, 48 or 72 hours. During validation the Oslo Pass must be presented on request

On public transport please make sure that you have an activated Oslo Pass before boarding. You only need to show your Oslo Pass in case of a ticket inspection. Please note that the Oslo Pass is only valid for buses operated by Ruter, not for regional routes (Vy Express or other long-distance buses).

At attractions, please show your activated Oslo Pass at the ticket office. The staff will scan the QR-code on the Oslo Pass. Please note that you can only enter each attraction once a day.

Conditions

- The Oslo Pass will not be refunded or replaced if unused, activated, damaged, lost or stolen. The digital Oslo Pass will also not be refunded if the app is uninstalled with unused or activated passes or if the telephone is damaged.
- The user is responsible to make sure the Oslo Pass is valid for the entire journey when using public transport.
- 3. Student discount is not valid for the digital Oslo Pass (Oslo Pass app).
- 4. The user is responsible to check available offers before purchasing the Oslo Pass depending on which attractions a visitor plans to visit, and on which activities are available during the stay due to seasonal changes.
- 5. Whilst VisitOSLO endeavors to ensure that the information in the Oslo Pass app is correct, no warranty, expressed or implied, is given as to its accuracy and VisitOSLO does not accept any liability for error or omission. Information may be changed or updated without notice. Price and availability of information is subject to change without notice. VisitOSLO accepts no responsibility for the content of any site to which a hypertext link from this site exists. VisitOSLO cannot be held responsible for the consequences of any mistakes or changes included in the Oslo Pass app.

For a full list over all conditions, please see www.visitoslo.com/oslopass.

Frequently asked questions

Q: Do you offer student discount on the Oslo Pass?

A: Yes, students up to 30 years old can get a 20 % discount. This offer is only valid for Oslo Pass in paper (only offered at Oslo Visitor Centre and Ruter's customer service centre, and only by showing a valid student ID card with photo).

Q: How do I get the discounts the Oslo Pass offers?

A: You will need to show a validated Oslo Pass to the staff at the ticket office, restaurant or shop. The discounts cannot be pre-ordered unless otherwise stated.

Q: Do I have to register at the ticket office when entering the attractions?

A: Yes, you will need to register at the ticket office before entering. The staff will scan the QR code on your Oslo Pass. Please note that the Oslo Pass does not give you fast track.

Q: How do I order tickets to MUNCH and the National Museum with the Oslo Pass?

A: You cannot pre-order free tickets to these museums, but in each available time slot, tickets are reserved for visitors with the Oslo Pass. These tickets are available on site. If there are no more Oslo Pass tickets available for the ongoing time slot when you arrive, you'll have to wait until the next available timeslot.

Q: Is transportation to the airport included in Oslo Pass?

A: Yes. Transportation to Oslo Airport (OSL) with local trains operated by Vy is included in the Oslo Pass. However, the Flytoget Airport Express train and Flybussen Airport Busses are not included. Transport to Sandefjord Airport Torp is NOT included in the Oslo Pass.

Q: Is the public ferry to Drøbak included in the Oslo Pass?

A: Yes, the ferry is included in the Oslo Pass.

Q: Is the Hop on-hop off buss and Hop on-hop off boat included in Oslo Pass?

A: No, the Hop On-Hop Off buses and boat are not included in Oslo Pass.

Q: Can I change my physical card into a digital card, or vice versa?

A: No, you cannot change your physical or digital card into the opposite option.

Oslo Pass Sales Points



Oslo Visitor Centre

Østbanehallen (Jernbanetorget 1) by the Oslo Central Station

Ruter's Customer Centre Jernbanetorget 1

- Hotel receptions
- Ferries

Color Line Båtservice Sightseeing

Museums

Nobel Peace Center Norwegian Resistance Museum

Oslo Pass app

Visit www.visitoslo.com for a complete list of sales points.

The Oslo Pass app









- Download the free Oslo Pass app.
- Use your credit card to buy your Oslo Pass.
- Activate the Oslo Pass upon first use.
- The Oslo Pass app works offline except when purchasing and activating the Oslo Pass and updating the transportation control code.

Prices Oslo Pass 2025

Pass type	24 hours	48 hours	72 hours
Adult	550 NOK	800 NOK	945 NOK
Child	275 NOK	400 NOK	475 NOK
Senior	440 NOK	640 NOK	755 NOK

Child: 6-17 years old, senior: 67+. Please note that the museums and attractions operate with different age limits for children. Student up to 30 years: 20% discount only offered at Oslo Visitor Centre and Ruter's Customer Centre.



















See more. Pay less.

- Includes entry to 30 museumsIncludes public transport
- Includes public transport to the airport
 - Other discounts



Oslo Pass - The Official City Card





FREE with the Oslo Pass

		WITH OSLO PASS	NORMAL PRICE A/C/S
MU	SEUMS AND ATTRACTIONS		, ,, e,, e
01	AKERSHUS CASTLE	FREE	100/40/60
02	ASTRUP FEARNLEY MUSEET	FREE	150/0/100
03	EKEBERGPARKEN`S MUSEUM	FREE	FREE
04	HENIE-ONSTAD KUNSTSENTER	FREE	160/0/80
05	HISTORICAL MUSEUM	FREE	140/0/100
06	HOLMENKOLLEN	FREE	195/95/175
07	HOLOCAUST CENTER	FREE	120/50/70
08	IBSEN MUSEUM & THEATRE	FREE	195/0/150
09	INTERCULTURAL MUSEUM	FREE	60/0/60
10	THE INTERNATIONAL MUSEUM OF CHILDREN'S ART	FREE	75/40/40
11	THE KON-TIKI MUSEUM	FREE	180/70/140
12	KUNSTNERNES HUS	FREE	130/0/70
13	THE LABOUR MUSEUM	FREE	60/0/60
14	MUNCH	FREE	180/0/180
15	MUSEUM OF OSLO	FREE	120/0/120
16	THE NATIONAL MUSEUM	FREE	200/0/120
17	THE NATIONAL MUSEUM - ARCHITECTURE	FREE	60/0/40
18	NATURAL HISTORY MUSEUM	FREE	180/90/140
19	NOBEL PEACE CENTER	FREE	170/0/100
20	THE NORDIC BIBLE MUSEUM	FREE	130/0/130
21	NORSK FOLKEMUSEUM	FREE	195/0/150
22	NORWEGIAN ARMED FORCES MUSEUM	FREE	100/40/60
23	NORWEGIAN MARITIME MUSEUM	FREE	180/0/150
24	THE NORWEGIAN MUSEUM OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY	FREE	165/110/110
25	NORWEGIAN RESISTANCE MUSEUM	FREE	100/40/60
26	OSLO CITY HALL	FREE	FREE
27	OSLO JEWISH MUSEUM	FREE	60/30/40
28	OSLO REPTILE PARK	FREE	240/210/210
29	OSLO TRANSPORT MUSEUM	FREE	50/25/50
30	THE POLAR SHIP FRAM	FREE	180/70/140

FREE with the Oslo Pass

	WITH	NORMAL
	OSLO PASS	PRICE
		A/C/S
S AND ATTRACTIONS		

MUSEUMS AND ATTRACTIONS

31	ROSE CASTLE	FREE	180/100/180
32	SOLVE A MYSTERY	FREE	290/290/290
33	THE VIGELAND MUSEUM	FREE	120/0/100

TRANSPORT AND TRAVEL

(34) RUTER PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION	FREE	291/146/146*
* 24h ticket zones 1, 2, 3, 4V and 4N. Vy trains to	from Osl	o airport (OSL)

35	FERRIES TO THE MUSEUM AT BYGDØY	FREE	115/58/58
	* Day Pass (City Hall-Bygdøy, Apr-Oct)		

SIGHTSEEING

36 OSLO GUIDEBUREAU - WALKING TOUR FREE 280/14	0/280
--	-------

DISCOUNTS with the Oslo Pass*

SIGHTSEEING

37	FJORDSIGHTSEEIN	G - BRIM EXPI	LORER		15% DIS	COUN
38	OSLOFJORD SIGHT	SEEING - TRO	LLCRUISE		15% DIS	COUN
39	FJORDSIGHTSEEIN	G - BÅTSERVI	CE		15% DIS	COUN
40	NORWEGIAN EVEN	ING ON THE F	JORD - BÅT	SERVICE	15% DIS	COUN
41	OSLO HARBOUR SI	GHTSEEING C	RUISE - THE	FJORDS	15% DIS	COUN
42	VIKING BIKING & HI	KING	30% DISCO	JNTS ON	BIKING	TOURS
43	VIKING BIKING & HI	KING	4	0% ON N	IATURE	WALKS
44	WHEN IN NORWAY		15% DISCC	UNT ON	GROUF	TOURS
45)	OSLO CITY BIKE	20% DISCOU	NT ON "DISC	COVER O	SLO" (F	RENTAL

SHOPPING

46	TREGAARDENS CHRISTMAS HOUSE	10% DISCOUNT IN THE STORE
47	OSLO FASHION OUTLET	10% DISCOUNT IN THE STORES

^{*}For how to retrieve the discount see the listings in the Oslo Pass app

DISCOUNTS with the Oslo Pass*

ACTIVITIES & SPECIAL OFFERS

50 OSLO PHILHARMONIC ORCHESTRA

48 MAD GOATS
15% DISCOUNT ON AKERSELVA RIVER KAYAK TOUR,
FJORD CITY KAYAK TOUR

THE NORWEGIAN NATIONAL OPERA & BALLET 20% DISCOUNT ON GUIDED TOURS

20% DISCOUNT ON TICKETS PURCHASED AT THE BOX OFFICE

51 OSLO KLATREPARK 15% DISCOUNT ON CLIMBING PASS (DROP-IN)

52 PARADOX MUSEUM 20% DISCOUNT ON ENTRANCE
53 SKIMORE OSLO 15% DISCOUNT ON CLIMBING PASS (DROP-IN)

54 SKIMORE OSLO 15% DISCOUNT ON SKI HIRE
55 SKIMORE OSLO 20% DISCOUNT ON SLED RENTAL

56 TUSENFRYD AMUSEMENT PARK 20% DISCOUNT ON ENTRANCE
57 THE VIKING PLANET 15% DISCOUNT ON ENTRANCE

58 THE WELL 20% DISCOUNT ON ENTRANCE

RESTAURANTS

59	BØLGEN OG MOI - TJUVHOLMEN	20% DISCOUNT ON FOOD
60	HITCHHIKER	20% DISCOUNT ON FOOD
61	I BAREN	20% DISCOUNT ON FOOD
62	JARMANN	20% DISCOUNT ON FOOD
63	MAMMA PIZZA VIKA	20% DISCOUNT ON FOOD
64	MEIWEI 2	20% DISCOUNT ON ALL SET MENUS
65	NASJONALMUSEET KAFÉ	20% DISCOUNT ON FOOD
66	GLADKOKKEN RESTAURANT	20% DISCOUNT ON FOOD
67	POSTHALLEN 20% DISC. ON FO	OOD AND NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS
68	RINGNES BRYGGHUS	20% DISCOUNT ON FOOD
69	RORBUA	20% DISCOUNT ON FOOD
70	SAGENE LUNSJBAR	20% DISCOUNT ON FOOD
71	THE SCOTSMAN	20% DISCOUNT ON FOOD

VisitOSLO AS accepts no responsibility for any errors or alterations.

